School of Aeronautics (Neemrany)
SEMESTER SCHEDULE (AME)
July 2013 to December 2013

1. |08-07-2013 | Monday Starting of July to Dec.-2013 Session for Third & Fifth Semester

2. [13-07-2013 | Saturday Submission of Lesson Plan,Checking of Attendance Sheet

3. [20-07-2013 | Saturday Submission of Lesson Plan,Checking of Attendance Sheet

4. [27-07-2013 | Saturday Submission of Lesson Plan,Checking of AttendanceSheet,
Checking of Consolidated Assignments for 15t Fortnightly Test
(Third & Fifth Semester) & Submission of Log Book to C.I.

5. [01-08-2013 | Thursday [ Starting of Aug. to Dec.-2013 Session for First Semester

6. [05-08-2013 [ Monday Submission of Question Paper of 15t F.N. Test (Third & Fifth
Semester) to Principal/C.I.

7. 109-08-2013 | Friday Id-Ul-Fitr - Holiday

8. [10-08-2013 | Saturday Seminar,Submission of Lesson Plan,Checking of Attendance
Sheet

9. [12-08-2013 [ Monday Allotment of Projects to Students

10.115-08-2013 | Thursday Independence Day - Holiday

11.]117-08-2013 | Saturday Seminar,Submission of Lesson Plan,Checking of Attendance,
Sheet, Checking of Consolidated Assignments for 1st Fortnightly
Test (First Semester) & Submission of Log Book to C.1.

12.119-08-2013 | Monday Submission of Question Paper of 15t F.N.Test ( 1t Semester) to
Principal/C.1.

13.124-08-2013 | Saturday Seminar,Submission of Lesson Plan,Checking of Attendance,
Sheet,Practical Exam.-Skill Test and Procedure Writing of 15t
F.N.Test

14.126-08-2013 | Monday 1stF.N.Test (9:30 am to1:00 pm) &Viva (2:00 pm to 5:00 pm)

15.]128-08-2013 | Wednesday | Shri Krishna Janmashtami-Holiday

16.131-08-2013 | Saturday Seminar,Submission of Lesson Plan,Checking of Attendance,
Sheet, Checking of Consolidated Assignments for 2™ Fortnightly
Test & Submission of Log Book to C.I.

17.102-09-2013 | Monday Submission of Question Paper of 2™ F.N.Test to Principal/C.1.,
Feed back to students about 15t F.N. Test and Submission of
checked answer sheet

18.103-09-2013 | Tuesday Feedback from Students,Feedback to Parents

19.14/5-09-2013| Wed/Thu Fresher’'s Party

20.{07-09-2013 | Saturday Seminar,Submission of Lesson Plan,Checking of Attendance,
Sheet,Practical Exam.-Skill Test and Procedure Writing of 2
F.N.Test

21.{09-09-2013 | Monday 2"F.N.Test (9:30 am t01:00 pm) &Viva (2:00 pm to 5:00 pm)

22.114-09-2013 | Saturday Seminar,Submission of Lesson Plan,Checking of Attendance,
Sheet, Checking of Consolidated Assignments for 3™ Fortnightly
Test & Submission of Log Book to C.I.

23.{16-09-2013 | Monday Submission of Question Paper of 3@ F.N.Test to Principal/C.I.,
Feed back to students about 2™ F.N. Test and Submission of
checked answer sheet

24.(17-09-2013 | Tuesday Feedback from Students

25.118-09-2013 | Wednesday | Feedback to Parents

26.{21-09-2013 | Saturday Seminar,Submission of Lesson Plan,Checking of Attendance,
Sheet,Practical Exam.-Skill Test and Procedure Writing of 3
F.N.Test

27.123-09-2013 | Monday 3“F.N.Test (9:30 am t01:00 pm) &Viva (2:00 pm to 5:00 pm)

28.(28-09-2013 | Saturday Seminar,Submission of Lesson Plan,Checking of Attendance,




Sheet, Checking of Consolidated Assignments for 3 Fortnightly
Test & Submission of Log Book to C.I.

29.{30-09-2013 [ Monday Submission of Question Paper of 4" F.N.Test to Principal/C.I.,
Feed back to students about 3 F.N. Test and Submission of
checked answer sheet

30.101-10-2013 | Tuesday Feedback from Students

31.102-10-2013 | Wednesday | Gandhi Jayanti-Holiday

32.103-10-2013 | Thursday  |Feedback to Parents

33.|/05-10-2013 | Saturday Seminar,Submission of Lesson Plan,Checking of Attendance,
Sheet,Practical Exam.-Skill Test and Procedure Writing of 4t
F.N.Test

34.107-10-2013 | Monday 4"F.N.Test (9:30 am to1:00 pm) &Viva (2:00 pm to 5:00 pm)

35.]112-10-2013 | Saturday Seminar,Submission of Lesson Plan,Checking of Attendance,
Sheet, Checking of Consolidated Assignments for 5" Fortnightly
Test & Submission of Log Book to C.I.

36.]13-10-2013 | Sunday Dussehra-Holiday

37.114-10-2013 | Monday Submission of Question Paper of 5" F.N.Test to Principal/C.I.,
Feed back to students about 4" F.N. Test and Submission of
checked answer sheet

38.115-10-2013 | Tuesday Feedback from Students

39.116-10-2013 | Wednesday | Eid-Ul-Adha-Holiday

40.{17-10-2013 [ Thursday = |Feedback to Parents

41.{19-10-2013 | Saturday Seminar,Submission of Lesson Plan,Checking of Attendance,
Sheet,Practical Exam.-Skill Test and Procedure Writing of 5™
F.N.Test

42.{21-10-2013 | Monday 5MF.N.Test (9:30 am to1:00 pm) &Viva (2:00 pm to 5:00 pm)

43.126-10-2013 | Saturday Seminar,Submission of Lesson Plan,Checking of Attendance,
Sheet, Checking of Consolidated Assignments for 6™ Fortnightly
Test & Submission of Log Book to C.I.

44.(28-10-2013 | Monday Submission of Question Paper of 6™ F.N.Test to Principal/C.I.,
Feed back to students about 5" F.N. Test and Submission of
checked answer sheet

45.(29-10-2013 | Tuesday Feedback from Students

46.(30-10-2013 [ Wednesday |Feedback to Parents

47.{02-11-2013 | Saturday Seminar,Submission of Lesson Plan,Checking of Attendance,
Sheet,Practical Exam.-Skill Test and Procedure Writing of 6™
F.N.Test

48.{03-11-2013 | Sunday Diwali-Holiday

49.104-11-2013 | Monday Govardhan Pooja- Holiday

50.105-11-2013 | Tuesday 6" F.N.Test (9:30 am to1:00 pm) &Viva (2:00 pm to 5:00 pm)

51.109-11-2013 | Saturday Seminar,Submission of Lesson Plan,Checking of Attendance,
Sheet, Checking of Consolidated Assignments for 7™ Fortnightly
Test & Submission of Log Book to C.I.

52.111-11-2013 | Monday Submission of Question Paper of 7" F.N.Test to Principal/C.I.,
Feed back to students about 6" F.N. Test and Submission of
checked answer sheet

53.112-11-2013 | Tuesday Feedback from Students

54.113-11-2013 | Wednesday |Feedback to Parents

55.116-11-2013 | Saturday Seminar,Submission of Lesson Plan,Checking of Attendance,
Sheet,Practical Exam.-Skill Test and Procedure Writing of 7"
F.N.Test

56.118-11-2013 | Monday 7"F.N.Test (9:30 am t01:00 pm) &Viva (2:00 pm to 5:00 pm)

57.123-11-2013 | Saturday Seminar,Submission of Lesson Plan,Checking of Attendance,




Sheet, Checking of Consolidated Assignments for 8" Fortnightly
Test & Submission of Log Book to C.I.

58. 125-11-2013 | Monday Submission of Question Paper of 8" F.N.Test to Principal/C.I.,
Feed back to students about 7" F.N. Test and Submission of
checked answer sheet

59. [26-11-2013 | Tuesday Feedback from Students

60. [27-11-2013 | Wednesday| Feedback to Parents

61. [30-11-2013 | Saturday Seminar,Submission of Lesson Plan,Checking of Attendance,
Sheet,Practical Exam.-Skill Test and Procedure Writing of 8"
F.N.Test

62.[02-12-2013 | Monday 8"F.N.Test (9:30 am t01:00 pm) &Viva (2:00 pm to 5:00 pm)

63. |03-12-2013 | Tuesday Submission of Question Paper for Semester End Exam.

64.|07-12-2013 | Saturday Submission of Lesson Plan,Checking of Attendance,
Sheet, Submission of Log Book to C.1.

65. |09-12-2013 [ Monday Feed back to students about 8" F.N. Test and Submission of
checked answer sheet,Feedback from Students,Feedback to
Parents,Submission of Projects

66. [10-12-2013 | Tuesday Assessment of Assignment

67. |11-12-2013 | Wednesday| Semester End Examination Starts

68. [21-12-2013 | Saturday Semester End Examination Ends

69. [25-12-2013 | Wednesday | X-Mas Day-Holiday

70. [06-01-2014 |Monday January to June 2014 Session Begins

There should not be any discrepancies.If at any stage some discrepancies are detected a
half CL will be deducted from your account.

Authorized Signatory




